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Saturday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 16Rapids Bowling Center
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave Pins Game Sers

1 14 15 Dubs Only 112 59 624 34453 725 2038
2 6 10 Degenerates 110 61 710 41248 887 2446
3 16 13 Morales 99 72 670 37710 803 2242
4 10 8 Freddie N Da Gan 97 74 556 31809 672 1798
5 8 9 Martin Black Top 95 76 629 36175 737 2076
6 12 14 Degeneration XXX 95 76 719 38466 820 2358
7 4 6 Jimmy's Bar 94 77 702 40293 849 2418
8 3 3 Shit Balls 84 87 616 35688 766 2172
9 7 11 Just 4 Fun 80 91 403 21892 491 1319

10 1 12 Audubon North 72 99 548 31824 690 1807
11 9 5 MILF Hunters 72 99 764 40701 863 2525
12 13 4 Football Fan 70 101 586 32998 681 1941
13 2 2 Wanna B's 66 105 700 39896 805 2303
14 5 7 The FAM 55 116 573 32667 698 1880
15 15 1 Kiss My Ass 47 124 558 29231 698 1968
16 11 16 BYE 106 65 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16
Today 12- 2  3- 6  7-10 11- 9  5- 8 16-14  4-15  1-13
Next Week 13- 9  8-15 11- 5  7- 2  3-10  1- 4 14- 6 16-12

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 887 Degenerates 863 MILF Hunters 849 Jimmy's Bar
Scratch Series 2525 MILF Hunters 2446 Degenerates 2418 Jimmy's Bar

Handicap Game 1057 Degenerates 1034 Morales 1021 Dubs Only
Handicap Series 2912 Morales 2893 Dubs Only 2872 Jimmy's Bar

Men Scratch Game 300 Thatcher Stevens 300 Treavor Janese 290 Arbie Ferguson
Scratch Series 787 Thatcher Stevens 749 Arthur Korb Jr 727 Fernando Morales

Handicap Game 335 Arbie Ferguson 331 Ryan Gardner 318 Steve Quinn
Handicap Series 887 Keyz Peterkin 809 Ryan Gardner 796 Thatcher Stevens

796 Sandy Harris

Women Scratch Game 243 Christina Pasisz 224 Stephanie Lee Martin 214 Hope Moore
Scratch Series 619 Christina Pasisz 567 Stephanie Lee Martin 547 Breanna Dilaura

Handicap Game 312 Aleia Kennedy 303 Hope Moore 289 Jennifer Parks
Handicap Series 792 Stephanie Lee Martin 777 Aleia Kennedy 758 Juicey Hernandez

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
Age To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Kiss My Ass

18 Alicia Rueter 112 108 1691 15 343 324 a102 a102 a102 306 630
26 Breanna Dilaura 155 65 7479 48 477 425 124 129 153 406 595
49 Dylan Colosi 114 106 4135 36 350 310 114 104 116 334 649

150 Christina Pasisz 177 43 7472 42 538 492 199 203 183 585 717
60 Bill Axberg 120 100 1444 12 371 355 0 0
1 Jennifer Eberhart 180 40 0 0 0 0

2 - Wanna B's
35 Susie Kuligowski 136 84 7767 57 453 392 141 136 144 421 673
36 Robert Kuligowski 169 51 8972 53 548 491 181 164 159 504 657
2 Andrew Wolfe 178 42 6799 38 540 498 a168 a168 a168 504 630
3 Thatcher Stevens 217 3 11074 51 698 643 158 223 225 606 612
4 Ricky Nicosia bk183 37 1150 6 578 568 0 0
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Saturday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 16Rapids Bowling Center
Age To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
3 - Shit Balls

88 Larry Janese Jr 171 49 8213 48 559 507 153 191 212 556 706
178 July Kennedy-Korb 120 100 6845 57 415 354 121 146 120 387 690
48 Aleia Kennedy 125 95 4509 36 405 365 0 0
59 Arthur Korb Jr 200 20 11456 57 604 543 213 224 190 627 687
75 Sara Doll 180 40 0 0 0 0
76 Bob Kukla 191 29 1722 9 582 569 224 203 161 588 669

4 - Football Fan
113 Jennifer Stein 126 94 4415 35 411 372 175 115 123 413 698
39 Joe Rainer 142 78 6840 48 453 401 156 194 137 487 724
37 Jonathan Kalish 163 57 8346 51 510 455 159 166 194 519 690
44 Mike Baker 155 65 7916 51 508 453 156 167 199 522 720

5 - MILF Hunters
30 PJ Young 191 29 7462 39 602 559 163 151 180 494 575
21 Christopher Cardona 163 57 2934 18 510 488 0 0
22 Joe Dilaura 192 28 6946 36 581 541 0 0
86 Treavor Janese 218 2 11783 54 700 642 242 166 267 675 684

107 Larry Janese III 179 41 1614 9 546 533 0 0
73 Tatyana Oquendo 88 132 1862 21 274 249 144 87 112 343 751

6 - Jimmy's Bar
89 Tracy Quinn 144 76 6951 48 444 392 104 182 157 443 671
63 Brian Hutchinson 169 51 7136 42 514 468 160 173 144 477 627
53 Steve Quinn 187 33 8985 48 603 551 184 170 167 521 617
8 Mark Hutchinson 202 18 11559 57 621 560 212 279 216 707 767

84 Bob Zemla 204 16 2450 12 625 609 0 0
82 Rosie Gomesky 123 97 1108 9 380 367 0 0

7 - The FAM
221 Towanda Moore 104 116 5663 54 322 264 137 80 102 319 667
208 Hope Moore 138 82 5828 42 427 381 117 127 144 388 631
214 Stanley Moore 155 65 7929 51 495 440 147 128 173 448 643
211 Arbie Ferguson 176 44 10077 57 543 482 185 150 193 528 660
25 Shaq Ferguson 117 103 352 3 356 349 0 0

8 - Freddie N Da Gan
64 Juicey Hernandez 101 119 5194 51 314 259 a91 a91 a91 273 630
66 Demian Hernandez 149 71 6866 46 484 434 0 0
79 Atochi Hernandez 144 76 8219 57 481 420 139 124 164 427 655

210 Freddie Daniels 162 58 6823 42 512 466 122 178 178 478 652
209 Willie Moore 180 40 0 0 0 0
32 Keith Mack 122 98 1470 12 375 359 0 0

9 - Martin Black Top
41 Stephanie Lee Martin 162 58 8279 51 523 468 157 164 215 536 713
42 Sonianne Spencer 127 93 7246 57 434 373 141 126 118 385 664
43 Dwight Spencer 152 68 8242 54 479 421 137 179 142 458 662
6 Adam Savard 188 32 9242 49 586 533 145 168 226 539 632

54 Earl Pugh 180 40 0 0 0 0
85 Torey Turner 180 40 0 0 0 0
51 Sam Turner 180 40 0 0 0 0
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Saturday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 16Rapids Bowling Center
Age To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
10 - Degenerates

7 Harry Reynolds 148 72 7572 51 474 419 0 0
34 Man of Steel Steele 190 30 10270 54 617 559 214 176 216 606 699

116 Sandy Harris 183 37 9338 51 598 543 177 174 206 557 671
67 Mark Barbato 189 31 10249 54 581 523 220 205 202 627 723

120 Cameryn Skye 180 40 0 0 0 0
74 Steve Biondi 230 0 3460 15 698 679 204 247 205 656 656
55 Stephanie Barbato 119 101 359 3 361 354 0 0

11 - Just 4 Fun
50 Jermaine Brown 96 124 5208 54 321 263 106 99 107 312 684

100 Louisa Spencer 113 107 6154 54 344 286 137 120 113 370 691
101 Dawn Spencer 99 121 5362 54 338 280 78 125 110 313 676
102 Bri Spencer 95 125 5168 54 304 246 89 115 91 295 670

12 - Audubon North
112 Jennifer Parks 129 91 6590 51 430 375 143 132 122 397 670
105 Tammy Hayes 140 80 5485 39 437 394 151 148 180 479 722
106 Johnny Parks 130 90 6895 53 441 384 142 134 121 397 670
108 John Hayes 149 71 8510 57 490 429 162 178 144 484 700
38 Jazlynn Parks 88 132 264 3 270 263 0 0
10 Shawn Reed 171 49 3599 21 529 504 0 0

119 Phil Daniels 180 40 0 0 0 0
12 Brian Ball 180 40 0 0 0 0

13 - Morales
13 Michelle Morales 135 85 7733 57 427 366 112 121 135 368 620
14 CJ Hetrick 134 86 7687 57 413 352 119 157 156 432 690

114 Jordan Morales 187 33 9545 51 607 552 175 202 194 571 673
115 Fernando Morales 214 6 12246 57 654 593 180 266 204 650 668
33 Gabriella Ferrentino 81 139 499 6 257 247 0 0

14 - Degeneration XXX
104 Jordan Parks 162 58 7321 45 503 454 135 131 156 422 590
17 Cam Sioma 204 16 9833 48 622 570 188 236 190 614 662

118 Randy Zimmerman 179 41 8065 45 575 526 156 201 178 535 658
110 Roger Zimmerman 174 46 7855 45 545 496 181 170 195 546 684
57 Frank Fabiano 155 65 2330 15 478 459 0 0

15 - Dubs Only
24 Joey Medley 180 40 9722 54 595 537 146 166 242 554 677
27 Stefon Caffee 145 75 6111 42 459 413 208 139 136 483 711
45 Skinny Cauley 149 71 3130 21 470 445 0 0
29 Keyz Peterkin 150 70 8100 54 507 449 185 169 139 493 706
40 Ryan Gardner 130 90 5884 45 404 355 123 152 141 416 686
28 Twayne Goldsmith bk91 129 597 6 303 293 0 0

16 - BYE
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